
GASTU-AURREKONTUAREN GAUZATZE-MAILA

2021ko apirila

Euroak
Kapitulukako laburpena

KAPITULUA
AURREKONTU
EGUNERATUA

GASTU DISPOSIZIOAK
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LANGILE-GASTUAK 695.686.312 29,4 30,4695.686.312 29,4 30,42.125.737.977 89,9 91,61 2.364.786.753

FUNTZIONAMENDU-GASTUAK 1.138.510.584 27,5 23,21.276.143.382 30,9 30,23.529.954.704 85,4 86,72 4.133.552.983

FINANTZA-GASTUAK 58.561.554 27,2 28,458.561.556 27,2 28,458.603.840 27,2 28,43 215.666.550

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

1.116.070.367 28,1 27,31.366.366.813 34,4 33,72.830.152.630 71,3 72,54 3.970.543.473

INBERTSIO ERREALAK 13.247.639 5,4 2,815.000.040 6,1 3,269.616.734 28,4 50,56 245.023.677

KAPITAL ERAGIKETETAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

68.905.304 8,7 8,788.422.077 11,2 12,6489.244.307 62,1 56,87 787.492.152

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GEHIKUNTZA 16.252.387 31,2 0,916.252.387 31,2 0,916.533.111 31,8 26,78 52.017.146

FINANTZA-PASIBOEN GUTXITZEA 407.666.667 53,1 62,2407.666.667 53,1 62,2407.666.667 53,1 62,29 768.085.834

3.396.758.062

103.422.117

423.919.054

31,8

10,0

51,7

31,5

10,0

49,2

558.861.041 54,1 55,1

9.527.509.970 76,0 77,1

ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRA 12.537.168.568 9.527.509.970 3.924.099.232 3.514.900.81476,0 31,3 28,077,1 31,0 26,5
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